CONTRACT N09 3544

© Copyright Hanson Professional Services inc. 2011

- 18th\C-B@2.IND.dgn

02/23/07
02/23/01
09719707

\B2 jobs\@252841A\CADD\Road \M:cros tation\Sheet\Section_3-11th

1\B5\2011

DAP
DAP
MH

LAYOUT

DRAWN

REVIEWED
PLOT DATE
FILE NAME

000001-06
280001-05
420001-07
420106-04
420111-03
424001-05
601001-04
602301-03
604001-03
606001-04
701501-06
701801-04
701901-01
720001-01
720006-02
780001-02
878001-08

STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS

36 FOOT JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT

PCC PAVEMENT ROUNDOUTS

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

SUB-SURFACE DRAINS

INLET - TYPE A

FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
URBAN LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W UNDIVIDED

LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

36
57
58
39 - 60
61 - 63

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES, COMMITMENTS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

CAPITOL AVENUE EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS
CAPITOL AVENUE PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS & MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
CENTERLINE GEOMETRICS

CONTROL POINTTIES & BENCHMARKS

EXISTING RIGHT-OF-WAY

CAPITOL AVENUE TRAFFIC CONTROL/CONSTRUCTION STAGING PLAN
CAPITOL AVENUE REMOVAL PLANS

CAPITOT. AVENUE PLAN/PROFILE SHEETS

CAPITOL AVENUE EROSION CONTROL PLANS

CAPITOL AVENUE DRAINAGE AND UTILITY PLANS
CAPITOL AVENUE STREETSCAPE IMPROVEMENT PLANS
CAPITOL AVENUE PLANTING PLANS

PAVEMENT & SIDEWALK JOINT DETAILS
INTERSECTION PAVEMENT JOINTS & ELEVATIONS
ROADWAY DETAILS

DRAINAGE DETAILS

MISCELLANEOUS FOUNDATION DETAILS

LIMESTONE PLANTER FOUNDATION

GATEWAY SIGN FOUNDATION

RESIDENTIAL CORNER MARKER FOUNDATION
ORNAMENTAL FENCE FOUNDATION

WALL CURB DETAIL

IRRIGATION DETAILS

CAPITOL AVENUE CROSS SECTIONS

FAL N o TOTAL |SHEET
RiEY1 sEcTiON COUNTY | gurs| N
7982 « SANGAMON | 63 2
STA. TO STA.

FED. ROAD IST, N0, ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT
+ 10-00447-04-PY  CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

REVISIONS

NAME

ATE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
INDEX OF SHEETS
& HIGHWAY STANDARDS

FAU RTE 7982 CAPITOL AVE
SEC NO. 10-00447-04-PV
SANGAMON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

~ VERT.
SCALE: HORIZ. DRAWN 8Y RSJ

DATE 11/19/10 CHECKED BY MH




