HANSON

## STANDARDS

000001-06 280001-05 420001-07 420106-04 420111-03 424001-05 601001-04 602301-03 604001-03	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS PAVEMENT JOINTS 36 FOOT JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT PCC PAVEMENT ROUNDOUTS CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS SUB-SURFACE DRAINS INLET - TYPE A FRAME AND LIDS, TYPE 1
606001-04 701501-06	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER URBAN LANE CLOSURE 2L, 2W UNDIVIDED
701801-04 701901-01 720001-01	LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE Traffic control devices Sign panel mounting details
720001-01 720006-02 780001-02 878001-08	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS

## INDEX OF SHEETS

~~	****	OW EXTERNITY	
COV	LK	SHEET	

1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3 GENERAL NOTES, COMMITMENTS
4 - 8 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
9 - 15 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
16 CAPITOL AVENUE EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS
17 - 18 CAPITOL AVENUE PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS & MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
10 CENTEDI IN ECHAMOLOGY

CENTERLINE GEOMETRICS

20 CONTROL POINT TIES & BENCHMARKS
21 EXISTING RIGHT-OF-WAY
22 - 23 CAPITOL AVENUE TRAFFIC CONTROL/CONSTRUCTION STAGING PLAN
24 - 26 CAPITOL AVENUE REMOVAL PLANS
27 - 30 CAPITOL AVENUE PLAN/PROFILE SHEETS
21 CAPITOL AVENUE EROSION CONTROL PLANS

31 CAPITOL AVENUE DRAINAGE AND UTILITY PLANS
33 - 39 CAPITOL AVENUE STREETSCAPE IMPROVEMENT PLANS
40 - 45 CAPITOL AVENUE PLANTING PLANS
46 PAVEMENT & SIDEWALK JOINT DETAILS
47 - 48 INTERSECTION PAVEMENT JOINTS & ELEVATIONS
49 - 50 ROADWAY DETAILS
51 DRAINAGE DETAILS

51 DRAINAGE DETAILS
52 - 53 MISCELLANEOUS FOUNDATION DETAILS
54 LIMESTONE PLANTER FOUNDATION
55 GATEWAY SIGN FOUNDATION
56 RESIDENTIAL CORNER MARKER FOUNDATION
57 ORNAMENTAL FENCE FOUNDATION

WALL CURB DETAIL

59 - 60 IRRIGATION DETAILS

61 - 63 CAPITOL AVENUE CROSS SECTIONS

ILLINOI		REVISION:
ILL INUI.	DATE	NAME
&		
FAU		
SE		
SANC		
VERT.		

IS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION INDEX OF SHEETS HIGHWAY STANDARDS RTE 7982 CAPITOL AVE EC NO. 10-00447-04-PV IGAMON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

SCALE: VERT. HORIZ. DATE 11/19/10

DRAWN BY RSJ